
Olympic Fencing Individual Results - 1908

Friday, July 24, 1908Men's Epee Individual

Alibert, Gaston Jules Louis Antoine1 (*1878-02-22 - †1917-12-26)France

Lippmann, Alexandre Auguste2 (*1881-06-11 - †1960-02-23)France

Olivier, Eugène Victor3 (*1881-09-17 - †1964-05-05)France

Montgomerie, Robert Cecil Lindsay4 (*1880-02-15 - †1939-04-28)Great Britain

Anspach, Paul=5 (*1882-04-01 - †1981-08-28)Belgium

Haig, Cecil Henry (*1862-03-16 - †1947-03-03)Great Britain

Labouchere, Alfred Joan (*1867-01-19 - †1953-01-24)Netherlands

Holt, Martin Drummond Vesey8 (*1881-01-13 - †1956-11-02)Great Britain

Berger, Herman GeorgesR3 (*1875-08-01 - †1924-01-13)France

Bosmans, Fernand (*1883-06-29 - †1960-07-30)Belgium

Le Blon, Pierre Belgium

Lindblom, Gustaf Thorbjörn (*1883-08-19 - †1976-03-16)Sweden

Østrup, Lauritz Christian (*1881-06-06 - †1940-05-21)Denmark

Renard, Gaston Gérard (*1868-03-27)Belgium

Rom, François (*1882-04-08 - †1942-02-02)Belgium

Stern, Jean (*1875-02-19 - †1962)France

Amphlett, Edgar MontagueR2 (*1867-09-01 - †1931-01-09)Great Britain

Bertinetti, Marcello (*1885-04-26 - †1967-07-31)Italy

Cagiati, Giulio (*1863)Italy

Collignon, Charles Edgar (*1877-09-07)France

Daniell, (Cyrus) Leaf (*1877 - †1913-02-28)Great Britain

Davids, Henry D. Great Britain

de Montigny, (Orphile) Fernand (*1885-01-05 - †1974-01-02)Belgium

Doorman, Jetze (*1881-07-02 - †1931-02-28)Netherlands

Goppold z Lobsdorfu Sr., Vilém (*1869-05-25 - †1943-06-15)Bohemia

Gravier, Bernard (*1882 - †1923-08)France

Lada-Sázavský, Vlastimil (*1886-03-31 - †1956-04-22)Bohemia

Levison, Ejnar Herman (*1880-05-15 - †1970-08-03)Denmark

Marais, Joseph Cyrille France

Martineau, Sydney (*1863-01-06 - †1945-12-19)Great Britain

Nowak, Riccardo (*1885-01-16 - †1950-02-18)Italy

Osiier, Ivan Joseph Martin (*1888-12-16 - †1965-09-23)Denmark

Quenessen, René France

Rodocanachi, Jacques André France

Speciale, Pietro (*1876-09-29 - †1945-11-09)Italy

Stuyck, François Belgium

Tuček (Šourek), Jaroslav (*1882-08-24)Bohemia

Tvrzský, Vilém (*1880 - †1943)Bohemia

Van Langenhove, Marcel Belgium

Adam, Johannes "Johann"R1 (*1871)Germany
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Becker, Otto ChristianR1 (*1887-12-31 - †1970-03-30)Denmark

Bergsland, Hans (*1878-11-15 - †1956-06-09)Norway

Blake, John Percy "Jack" (*1874-11-13 - †1950-12-19)Great Britain

Branting, Georg (*1887-09-21 - †1965-07-06)Sweden

Carlberg, (Gustaf) Eric (*1880-04-05 - †1963-08-14)Sweden

Ceccherini, Sante Lorenzo Minotti (*1863-11-15 - †1932-08-09)Italy

Chalmers, Ralph (*1891-01-13 - †1915-05-08)Great Britain

Cnattingius, Birger Axelsson (*1875-11-29 - †1950-02-19)Sweden

Davson, Percival May (*1877-09-30 - †1959-12-05)Great Britain

Diana, Dino (*1883)Italy

Dubordieu, Frédéric France

Dwinger, Marcus "Max" (*1870-07-31 - †1939-08-12)Netherlands

Erckrath de Bary, Jakob (*1864-03-10 - †1938-08-14)Germany

Fildes, (Frederic) Luke Val (*1879-06-13 - †1970-04-22)Great Britain

Földes, Dezső (*1880-12-30 - †1950-03-27)Hungary

Gates, Walter Price (*1871-06-01 - †1939)South Africa

Hubert van Blijenburgh, Willem Peter (*1881-07-11 - †1936-10-14)Netherlands

Jack, Friedrich "Fritz" (*1879-12-24 - †1966-05-15)Germany

Jørgensen, Frantz Oscar (*1881-08-03 - †1973-01-17)Denmark

Krünert, Robert Germany

Lada, Otakar (*1883-05-22 - †1956-07-12)Bohemia

Lichtenfels, Julius (*1884-05-19 - †1968-06-29)Germany

Mangiarotti, Giuseppe (*1883-05-27 - †1970-10-24)Italy

Moldenhauer, Ernst Germany

Naumann, Albert (*1875)Germany

Nobbs, Percy Erskine (*1875-08-11 - †1964-11-05)Canada

Okker, Simon (*1881-06-01 - †1944-03-06)Netherlands

Olson, Gustaf Adolf "Gösta" (*1883-05-10 - †1966-01-23)Sweden

Petri, (Karl) August (*1878)Germany

Peyron, Henry Georg Rudolf (*1883-06-14 - †1972-02-19)Sweden

Pirzio Biroli, Allessandro (*1877-07-23 - †1962-05-20)Italy

Sander, Herbert Stanley (*1879-08-21 - †1947-11-18)Denmark

Sarens, André Belgium

Sarzano, Pietro Italy

Schejbal, Bedřich (*1874)Bohemia

Schön, Emil (*1872-08-04 - †1945-01-29)Germany

Seligman, Edgar Isaac (*1867-04-14 - †1958-09-27)Great Britain

Šourek (Dušek), František Bohemia

Stöhr, Georg (*1885-05-21 - †1977-03-31)Germany

Tóth, Péter (*1882-07-12 - †1967-02-28)Hungary

van Löben Sels, Maurits Jacob (*1876-05-01 - †1944-10-04)Netherlands

van Rossem, George (*1882-05-30 - †1955-01-14)Netherlands
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van Schreven, Johan Thomas CarelR1 (*1874-09-17 - †1924-11-10)Netherlands

von Rosen, Pontus Robert Conrad (*1881-11-21 - †1951-01-11)Sweden

Zulawszky, Béla (*1869-10-23 - †1914-10-24)Hungary

The 1908 Men's Epee Individual competition had 85 competitors from 13 countries
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Friday, July 24, 1908Men's Sabre Individual

Fuchs (-Fekete), Jenő1 (*1882-10-29 - †1955-03-14)Hungary

Zulawszky, Béla2 (*1869-10-23 - †1914-10-24)Hungary

Goppold z Lobsdorfu Sr., Vilém3 (*1869-05-25 - †1943-06-15)Bohemia

Szántay, Jenő4 (*1881-03-10 - †1914-12-11)Hungary

Tóth, Péter5 (*1882-07-12 - †1967-02-28)Hungary

Werkner, Lajos6 (*1883-10-23 - †1943-11-12)Hungary

de la Falaise (Le Bailly -), Louis Verrant Gabriel "Georges", 

Count

=7 (*1866-03-24 - †1910-04-08)France

Doorman, Jetze (*1881-07-02 - †1931-02-28)Netherlands

Bertinetti, MarcelloR3 (*1885-04-26 - †1967-07-31)Italy

Ceccherini, Sante Lorenzo Minotti (*1863-11-15 - †1932-08-09)Italy

de Lesseps, Bertrand Marie (*1875-02-03 - †1918-08-28)France

Földes, Dezső (*1880-12-30 - †1950-03-27)Hungary

Gerde, Oszkár (*1883-07-08 - †1944-10-08)Hungary

Notley, Charles Barrimore "Barry" (*1879-12-23 - †1968)Great Britain

Østrup, Lauritz Christian (*1881-06-06 - †1940-05-21)Denmark

Van der Voodt, Joseph Belgium

Anspach, PaulR2 (*1882-04-01 - †1981-08-28)Belgium

Apáthy, Jenő Hungary

Badman, Richard A. Great Britain

de Jong, Adrianus Egbertus Willem "Arie" (*1882-06-21 - †1966-12-23)Netherlands

Flesch, Friedrich "Fritz" (*1872-03-11 - †1939-08-11)Austria

Grade, Étienne (*1875-03-12)Belgium

Hubert van Blijenburgh, Willem Peter (*1881-07-11 - †1936-10-14)Netherlands

Jack, Friedrich "Fritz" (*1879-12-24 - †1966-05-15)Germany

Labouchere, Alfred Joan (*1867-01-19 - †1953-01-24)Netherlands

Lada, Otakar (*1883-05-22 - †1956-07-12)Bohemia

Lada-Sázavský, Vlastimil (*1886-03-31 - †1956-04-22)Bohemia

Lateux, René France

Marsh, William Walter (*1877-03-29 - †1959-02-12)Great Britain

Nowak, Riccardo (*1885-01-16 - †1950-02-18)Italy

Petri, (Karl) August (*1878)Germany

Pirzio Biroli, Allessandro (*1877-07-23 - †1962-05-20)Italy

Schejbal, Bedřich (*1874)Bohemia

Schoemaker, Richard Leonard Arnold (*1886-10-05 - †1942-05-03)Netherlands

Schön, Emil (*1872-08-04 - †1945-01-29)Germany

Schwarz-Nielsen, Einar (*1883-10-03 - †1939-03-10)Denmark

Tvrzský, Vilém (*1880 - †1943)Bohemia

van Rossem, George (*1882-05-30 - †1955-01-14)Netherlands

Adam, Johannes "Johann"R1 (*1871)Germany
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Brookfield, Edward Williams HamiltonR1 (*1880 - †1965-02-08)Great Britain

Chalke, Anthony P. Great Britain

Chapuis, Louis Émile France

de Beaufort, Jan Daniël Hendrik (*1880-12-02 - †1946-04-02)Netherlands

de Lesseps, (Ferdinand Marie) Ismaël (*1871-11-27 - †1915-09-30)France

de Mas Latrie, Jean (*1879-11-23 - †1914-09-05)France

de Saint-Brisson, Jacques France

Diana, Dino (*1883)Italy

du Bosch, André Belgium

Erckrath de Bary, Jakob (*1864-03-10 - †1938-08-14)Germany

Gates, Walter Price (*1871-06-01 - †1939)South Africa

Godfree, Douglas William (*1881-10-16 - †1929-08-05)Great Britain

Keene, Alfred Valentine (*1873 - †1955-03-01)Great Britain

Krenchel, Harald (*1884-05-28 - †1922-01-09)Denmark

Krünert, Robert Germany

Langevin, Georges Octave France

Leith, (John) Lockhart (*1876-06-02 - †1940-11-30)Great Britain

Lichtenfels, Julius (*1884-05-19 - †1968-06-29)Germany

Mikorski, Jean France

Moldenhauer, Ernst Germany

Murray, Arthur C. Great Britain

Naumann, Albert (*1875)Germany

Perrodon, Marc Marie Jean (*1878-08-31 - †1939-02-22)France

Pinelli, (Aroldo N. S.) Luigi Italy

Renaud, Jean-Joseph (*1873-01-16 - †1953-12-08)France

Sarzano, Pietro Italy

Simonson, Alexis Belgium

Six, Henri Émile Albert (*1872-05-04)Belgium

Šourek (Dušek), František Bohemia

Stöhr, Georg (*1885-05-21 - †1977-03-31)Germany

Tuček (Šourek), Jaroslav (*1882-08-24)Bohemia

van Hulstijn, Gustaaf Adolf (*1884-08-24 - †1976-04-22)Netherlands

van Löben Sels, Maurits Jacob (*1876-05-01 - †1944-10-04)Netherlands

van Minden, Lion (*1880-06-10 - †1944-09-06)Netherlands

van Schreven, Johan Thomas Carel (*1874-09-17 - †1924-11-10)Netherlands

Van Tomme, Antoine Belgium

Wilson, Charles A. (*1865 - †1950)Great Britain

The 1908 Men's Sabre Individual competition had 76 competitors from 11 countries
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                                                                                   KEY

R1, R2, R3, ...  —  Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ...

=99  —  Tied for the indicated place

W/D  —  Withdrew due to injury

FFT  —  Forfeit

In the 1908 Olympic Games, 126 different competitors from 14 countries competed in 2 individual 

competitions
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